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A B C D E F H I J K L M N

 Pos Num Time Name Cat Club  Pos Num Dist Name Cat Club

1 604 11.79 Victoria Bassey U11F Mandale 1 186 9.25 Thomas Robson U11M Hartlepool Youth Athletics

2 613 12.39 Maria Simpspon U11F Mandale 2 189 9.25 Daniel Aveyard-Bollon U11M Hartlepool Youth Athletics

3 182 12.55 Matilda Grylls U11F Hartlepool Youth Athletics 3 663 8.96 Angus Francis U11M Mandale

4 148 13.00 Sophie Quinn U11F Billingham Marsh House 4 400 8.49 Jack Gash U11M New Marske Harriers

5 367 13.63 Isobel Dacey U11F New Marske Harriers 5 146 8.24 James Allan U11M Billingham Marsh House

6 188 7.80 Harry Simpson U11M Hartlepool Youth Athletics

1 181 12.30 Lily Angus U11F Hartlepool Youth Athletics 7 376 7.76 Oliver Laird U11M New Marske Harriers

2 665 12.90 Jessica Baker U11F Mandale 8 372 7.65 Ewan McGee U11M New Marske Harriers

3 601 13.26 Charlotte Browell U11F Mandale 9 369 6.63 Ewan Flynn U11M New Marske Harriers

4 187 13.34 Kadenn McBean U11F Hartlepool Youth Athletics 10 607 5.70 Owen Hodgson U11M Mandale

5 366 15.23 Libby Park U11F New Marske Harriers 11 371 5.45 George Pettie U11M New Marske Harriers

12 368 4.59 Alexander Eddon U11M New Marske Harriers

1 400 11.82 Jack Gash U11M New Marske Harriers

2 189 12.24 Daniel Aveyard-Bollon U11M Hartlepool Youth Athletics 1 613 3.26 Maria Simpspon U11F Mandale

3 673 12.34 Harry Jones U11M Mandale 2 665 3.20 Jessica Baker U11F Mandale

4 188 12.54 Harry Simpson U11M Hartlepool Youth Athletics 3 187 2.89 Kadenn McBean U11F Hartlepool Youth Athletics

5 663 12.89 Angus Francis U11M Mandale 4 181 2.67 Lily Angus U11F Hartlepool Youth Athletics

6 146 12.94 James Allan U11M Billingham Marsh House 5 182 2.44 Matilda Grylls U11F Hartlepool Youth Athletics

7 369 13.61 Ewan Flynn U11M New Marske Harriers 6 148 2.30 Sophie Quinn U11F Billingham Marsh House

8 372 14.83 Ewan McGee U11M New Marske Harriers 7 601 2.30 Charlotte Browell U11F Mandale

8 367 2.18 Isobel Dacey U11F New Marske Harriers

1 674 14.32 Althea Johnson U13F Mandale 9 366 1.71 Libby Park U11F New Marske Harriers

2 143 14.81 Louise Taylor U13F Billingham Marsh House

3 670 15.31 Beth Sullock U13F Mandale 1 610 3.98 Emma Sedgwick U13F Mandale

4 477 15.58 Isobel Wright U13F Darlington Harriers 2 383 3.98 Georgia Richmond U13F New Marske Harriers

5 637 16.03 Olivia Goodman U13F Mandale 3 635 3.98 Amy Wilmot U13F Mandale

6 638 16.95 Anya Watson-Prout U13F Mandale 4 670 3.65 Beth Sullock U13F Mandale

5 464 3.64 Libby Hammond U13F Darlington Harriers

1 635 14.35 Amy Wilmot U13F Mandale 6 403 3.60 Autumn Bradley U13F New Marske Harriers

2 481 14.58 Emily Hornsby U13F Darlington Harriers 7 382 3.58 Erin Lax U13F New Marske Harriers

3 384 14.88 Molly Thrower U15F New Marske Harriers 8 462 3.40 Tori Buckley U13F Darlington Harriers

4 650 15.25 Gift Okey U13F Mandale 9 463 3.13 Savannah Tarn U13F Darlington Harriers

5 689 15.28 Pheobe Gillis U13F Mandale 10 363 2.98 Hannah Gunn U13F New Marske Harriers

6 403 15.81 Autumn Bradley U13F New Marske Harriers

7 651 16.07 Hannah McGouran U13F Mandale 1 672 3.96 Will McPartland U13M Mandale

8 608 16.22 Alexus Wood U11F Mandale 2 465 3.94 Elwood Kelley U13M Darlington Harriers

9 363 16.74 Hannah Gunn U13F New Marske Harriers 3 402 3.88 Dante Evans U13M New Marske Harriers

4 404 3.80 Matthew Downs U13M New Marske Harriers

1 186 11.49 Thomas Robson U11M Hartlepool Youth Athletics 5 611 3.69 George Craggs U13M Mandale

2 376 11.98 Oliver Laird U11M New Marske Harriers 6 662 3.65 Stan Francis U13M Mandale

3 621 12.30 Charlie Jones U11M Mandale 7 388 3.64 William Young U13M New Marske Harriers

4 607 12.42 Owen Hodgson U11M Mandale 8 476 3.60 Jack Johnson U13M Darlington Harriers

5 371 12.73 George Pettie U11M New Marske Harriers 9 194 3.53 Ryan Hodge U13M Hartlepool Youth Athletics

6 764 13.61 Jay Horner U11M Evenwood 10 473 3.37 Josh Scott U13M Darlington Harriers

7 368 17.44 Alexander Eddon U11M New Marske Harriers 11 666 3.23 Edward Baker U13M Mandale

12 399 3.13 Conor Cannon U13M New Marske Harriers

1 655 14.30 Finley Maynard U13M Mandale 13 480 2.71 Matthew Vest U13M Darlington Harriers

2 402 15.01 Dante Evans U13M New Marske Harriers 14 321 2.48 Oliver Shaw U13M Sedgefield

3 659 15.27 George Charville U13M Mandale 15 374 2.19 Samuel Eddon U13M New Marske Harriers

4 487 15.29 Ashton Harrison U13M Darlington Harriers 16 386 2.13 Mehdi Ben-Tiba U13M New Marske Harriers

5 658 15.30 Leo Honeyman U13M Mandale

6 666 15.32 Edward Baker U13M Mandale 1 694 27.49 Grace McDonald U15F Mandale

7 386 17.07 Mehdi Ben-Tiba U13M New Marske Harriers 2 685 27.20 Kate Carmichael U20F Mandale

3 486 26.40 Rosie Thompson U17F Darlington Harriers

1 194 14.64 Ryan Hodge U13M Hartlepool Youth Athletics 4 606 21.85 Isabelle Hall U15F Mandale

2 672 14.77 Will McPartland U13M Mandale 5 469 20.42 Lily Thompson U15F Darlington Harriers

3 465 14.96 Elwood Kelley U13M Darlington Harriers 6 75 19.09 Rebecca Dodd SENM Quakers

4 388 16.07 William Young U13M New Marske Harriers 7 324 16.35 Ellie Spink U15F Sedgefield

5 476 17.09 Jack Johnson U13M Darlington Harriers 8 364 15.99 Charlotte Gunn U17F New Marske Harriers

6 374 18.10 Samuel Eddon U13M New Marske Harriers 9 329 13.97 Jane Spink V40F Sedgefield

10 98 12.93 Katie Abel SenF Stockton Striders

1 775 12.80 Darcey Garbutt U15F Gateshead Harriers 11 478 11.51 Sophia Hill U15F Darlington Harriers

2 488 13.30 Kate Williams U15F Darlington Harriers 12 332 10.83 Sue Dobson V50F Sedgefield

3 681 13.90 Isabella Montegue U15F Mandale 13 333 10.82 Fay Uphill V35F Sedgefield

4 683 14.10 Daisy Robson U15F Mandale 14 394 10.28 Patricia Speedie V45F New Marske Harriers

5 691 14.20 Isobel Morfitt U15F Mandale

6 491 14.60 Olivia Bell U15F Darlington Harriers 1 96 25.70 Scott Henderson SenM Stockton Striders

7 633 16.10 Grace Mannion U15F Mandale 2 769 24.02 Adam Walker SenM Guest

8 365 16.20 Amy Richardson U15F New Marske Harriers 3 470 20.39 Brian Thompson V45M Darlington Harriers

4 393 19.73 Phillip Noble SenM New Marske Harriers

1 687 13.46 Martha Wyatt U15F Mandale 5 361 19.12 Ian Howse V40M New Marske Harriers

2 686 13.69 Keira Dowson U15F Mandale 6 407 17.00 Charles Burke V70M New Marske Harriers

3 644 13.94 Leoni Pye U15F Mandale 7 326 9.92 Rory Letts U15M Sedgefield

4 700 13.96 Joy Baffoe-Bonnie U15F Mandale 8 327 7.97 Thomas Rowe U15M Sedgefield

5 384 14.28 Molly Thrower U15F New Marske Harriers 9 328 6.42 Sam Scurr U15M Sedgefield

 U11M 600g Shot 

 U11F Long Jump 

 U11F 75m 1

 U11F 75m 2

 U11M 75m 1

 U13F 100m 1

 U13F 100m 2

 U11M 75m 2

 13M 100m 1

 U13M 100m 2

 U15F 100m 1

 U13F Long Jump 

 U13M Long Jump 

 U15F 100m 2

U15/U17/Sen W  Discus 

 U15/U17/Sen M Discus 
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6 137 14.71 Jessica Dawson U15F Billingham Marsh House

7 191 15.24 Isobel Hanley U15F Hartlepool Youth Athletics 1 610 16.99 Emma Sedgwick U13F Mandale

8 324 15.33 Ellie Spink U15F Sedgefield 2 321 13.64 Oliver Shaw U13M Sedgefield

3 403 7.36 Autumn Bradley U13F New Marske Harriers

1 684 14.41 Naiomi Pye U15F Mandale 4 608 7.15 Alexus Wood U11F Mandale

2 193 15.16 Grace Kelly U15F Hartlepool Youth Athletics

3 669 15.31 Libbi Forman U15F Mandale 1 682 4.54 Evie Miller U20F Mandale

4 192 15.64 Caitlin Beattie U15F Hartlepool Youth Athletics 2 696 4.34 Anya Lillie U20F Mandale

5 136 16.47 Amelia Insall U15F Billingham Marsh House 3 401 4.27 Libby Currie U17F New Marske Harriers

6 378 17.91 Jaden Richardson U15f New Marske Harriers 4 198 3.88 Poppy Forster U17F Hartlepool Youth Athletics

5 609 3.68 Saada Juma U17F Mandale

1 688 13.84 Madeline Gillis U15F Mandale 6 603 3.17 Catherine Burns U20F Mandale

2 255 14.31 Faith Andrews U15F Richmond & Zetland 7 75 3.03 Rebecca Dodd SENM Quakers

3 649 14.32 Busonna Okey U15F Mandale 8 394 2.72 Patricia Speedie V45F New Marske Harriers

4 195 14.74 Ellie Clapham U15F Hartlepool Youth Athletics

5 653 14.88 Beth Brodie U15F Mandale 1 661 5.16 Daniel Brazukas U20M Mandale

2 74 5.04 Dan Rowlands V35M Quakers

1 640 12.81 Jake Butler U15M Mandale 3 405 4.90 Matthew Walker U17M New Marske Harriers

2 482 12.94 Benedict Davies U15M Darlington Harriers 4 393 4.24 Phillip Noble SenM New Marske Harriers

3 190 12.97 Fergus Green U15M Hartlepool Youth Athletics 5 73 3.68 Paul Roberts V50M Quakers

4 642 13.38 Norton Chinnery U15M Mandale

5 648 13.43 Chieme Okey U15M Mandale 1 681 4.78 Isabella Montegue U15F Mandale

6 690 13.71 Will French U15M Mandale 2 384 4.55 Molly Thrower U15F New Marske Harriers

7 326 17.12 Rory Letts U15M Sedgefield 3 686 4.32 Keira Dowson U15F Mandale

8 328 17.33 Sam Scurr U15M Sedgefield 4 633 4.01 Grace Mannion U15F Mandale

5 684 3.70 Naiomi Pye U15F Mandale

1 490 12.34 Nathanial Bell U15M Darlington Harriers 6 478 3.67 Sophia Hill U15F Darlington Harriers

2 654 12.84 Tom Maynard U15M Mandale 7 669 3.65 Libbi Forman U15F Mandale

3 334 13.48 Will Craggs U15M Sedgefield 8 365 3.49 Amy Richardson U15F New Marske Harriers

4 676 14.61 Charlie Kaye U15M Mandale 9 644 3.22 Leoni Pye U15F Mandale

5 147 14.63 Fraser Allan U15M Billingham Marsh House 10 378 3.12 Jaden Richardson U15f New Marske Harriers

6 664 14.73 Terrell Iben U15M Mandale

7 327 15.47 Thomas Rowe U15M Sedgefield 1 642 4.26 Norton Chinnery U15M Mandale

8 389 17.06 Riley Middleton U15M New Marske Harriers 2 618 3.74 Tommy Birse U15M Mandale

3 664 3.74 Terrell Iben U15M Mandale

1 671 11.42 Alex Nixon U20M Mandale 4 408 3.66 Thomas Halton U15M New Marske Harriers

2 485 11.55 Ryan Stacey U20M Darlington Harriers

3 616 11.81 William Calvert U17F Mandale

4 492 12.09 Michael Bloor SenM Darlington Harriers

5 397 12.12 Kellen Hadfield U20M New Marske Harriers

6 254 12.22 Richard Kirkham U20M Richmond & Zetland

7 675 12.34 Hedley Wordsworth U20M Mandale

8 96 12.83 Scott Henderson SenM Stockton Striders

1 660 12.15 Dominic Mason-Nixon U17M Mandale

2 678 12.44 Harry Berry U17M Mandale

3 661 12.79 Daniel Brazukas U20M Mandale

4 646 12.89 Thomas Hogg U17M Mandale

5 636 13.15 Charlotte Kelsey U17F Mandale

6 489 13.69 Andy Harrison V35M Darlington Harriers

7 76 14.05 Gareth Kyle SENM Quakers

8 401 14.05 Libby Currie U17F New Marske Harriers

1 677 11.80 Nathan Mottram U20M Mandale

2 693 12.22 Sean Harrison U20M Mandale

3 74 13.49 Dan Rowlands V35M Quakers

4 680 13.62 Zoe Wilmot U20F Mandale

5 773 13.88 Evie Hartley-Tull U17F Loftus & Whitby

6 667 14.34 Emily Hodgson U17F Mandale

7 645 14.82 Amy Ruddock U20F Mandale

8 774 16.23 Paul Noble V55M Redcar Running Club

1 32 13.80 Aaron Keys SenM Middlesbrough & Cleveland

2 22 14.08 Kristan Malcolm V35M Middlesbrough & Cleveland

3 330 14.11 Mark Raine V40M Sedgefield

4 647 14.29 Hayley Richardson V35F Mandale

5 73 14.66 Paul Roberts V50M Quakers

6 24 15.09 Martin Vasey V40M Middlesbrough & Cleveland

7 259 15.28 M Butcher U17F Richmond & Zetland

8 28 15.99 Keith Binoff V40M Middlesbrough & Cleveland

1 483 14.45 John Hall V60M Darlington Harriers

2 72 14.57 David Jones V45M Quakers

3 99 14.91 Antony Hamling V40M Stockton Striders

4 139 15.02 Rebecca Dawson U17F Billingham Marsh House

5 21 15.75 Paul Garrens V45M Middlesbrough & Cleveland

Graded  100m 1

 U13F/M Discus 

 U15F 100m 5

Graded  100m 2

 U17/Sen F Long Jump 

 U17/Sen M Long Jump 

 U15F Long Jump 

 U15M Long Jump 

 U15F 100m 4

 U15M 100m 1

 U15M 100m 2

Any queries please email Kate at tf@nysd.org.uk

Graded  100m 3

Graded  100m 4

Graded  100m 5
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 Pos Num Time Name Cat Club  Pos Num Dist Name Cat Club

 U11M 600g Shot  U11F 75m 1154
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6 27 17.11 Janet Stainsby V50F Middlesbrough & Cleveland

1 772 16.66 David Fender V50M Guest

2 42 16.93 Christopher McGrath SenM Hartlepool Burn Road

3 332 17.85 Sue Dobson V50F Sedgefield

4 333 18.23 Fay Uphill V35F Sedgefield

1 625 1.33.91 Eden Creasey U13F Mandale

2 462 2.39.94 Tori Buckley U13F Darlington Harriers

3 464 2.40.88 Libby Hammond U13F Darlington Harriers

4 697 2.44.28 Freya Lillie U13F Mandale

5 627 2.45.83 Grace Pettit U13F Mandale

6 619 2.51.18 Jennifer Iceton U13F Mandale

7 463 2.53.18 Savannah Tarn U13F Darlington Harriers

8 338 3.10.53 Lillie Graham U13F Sedgefield

1 383 2.47.73 Georgia Richmond U13F New Marske Harriers

2 382 2.49.7 Erin Lax U13F New Marske Harriers

3 777 2.57.06 Aimee Ramsdale U13F Guest

4 143 3.04.91 Louise Taylor U13F Billingham Marsh House

5 142 3.07.84 Emily Hodgson U13F Billingham Marsh House

6 363 3.16.40 Hannah Gunn U13F New Marske Harriers

1 199 2.27.07 Oliver Duthie U13M Hartlepool Youth Athletics

2 404 2.30.15 Matthew Downs U13M New Marske Harriers

3 611 2.40.27 George Craggs U13M Mandale

4 655 2.53.23 Finley Maynard U13M Mandale

5 399 2.565.94Conor Cannon U13M New Marske Harriers

6 386 3.01.49 Mehdi Ben-Tiba U13M New Marske Harriers

7 476 3.20.91 Jack Johnson U13M Darlington Harriers

8 374 3.25.07 Samuel Eddon U13M New Marske Harriers

1 620 2.22.83 Christy O'Hare U13M Mandale

2 622 2.33.52 Ethan Marron U13M Mandale

3 471 2.37.52 Harry Lyons U13M Darlington Harriers

4 473 2.40.86 Josh Scott U13M Darlington Harriers

5 465 2.42.20 Elwood Kelley U13M Darlington Harriers

6 487 2.43.73 Ashton Harrison U13M Darlington Harriers

7 388 2.48.16 William Young U13M New Marske Harriers

8 480 3.05.33 Matthew Vest U13M Darlington Harriers

1 624 2.23.73 Lois Creasey U15F Mandale

2 375 2.35.25 Isobelle Troop U15F New Marske Harriers

3 461 2.36.21 Mia Wetherill U15F Darlington Harriers

4 478 2.36.79 Sophia Hill U15F Darlington Harriers

5 257 2.45.43 H McCowie U15F Richmond & Zetland

6 467 2.50.09 Macy Kelly U15F Darlington Harriers

7 197 2.50.95 Scarlett Parker U15F Hartlepool Youth Athletics

8 324 2.56.51 Ellie Spink U15F Sedgefield

1 623 2.27.45 Isobel Herbert U15F Mandale

2 695 2.28.76 Katie Lowe U15F Mandale

3 698 2.29.02 Imogen Lillie U15F Mandale

4 631 2.29.06 Poppie Addison U15F Mandale

5 612 2.29.25 Emma McNeill U15F Mandale

6 137 2.47.53 Jessica Dawson U15F Billingham Marsh House

7 136 3.08.68 Amelia Insall U15F Billingham Marsh House

1 196 2.26.22 Scott Temple U15M Hartlepool Youth Athletics

2 654 2.35.49 Tom Maynard U15M Mandale

3 327 2.36.06 Thomas Rowe U15M Sedgefield

4 185 2.46.73 Archie Elson U15M Hartlepool Youth Athletics

5 326 2.47.40 Rory Letts U15M Sedgefield

6 256 2.48.54 D Wilford U15M Richmond & Zetland

7 676 2.52.7 Charlie Kaye U15M Mandale

8 328 3.04.73 Sam Scurr U15M Sedgefield

1 135 2.16.50 Rohan Teasdale U15M Billingham Marsh House

2 334 2.26.81 Will Craggs U15M Sedgefield

3 140 2.27.59 Ben Hodgson U15M Billingham Marsh House

4 241 2.32.49 Joseph Reeve U15M Richmond & Zetland

5 147 2.36.97 Fraser Allan U15M Billingham Marsh House

6 408 2.37.41 Thomas Halton U15M New Marske Harriers

7 389 2.46.62 Riley Middleton U15M New Marske Harriers

8 668 3.00.48 Callum Bell U15M Mandale

Graded  100m 6

 U13F 800m 1

 U13F 800m 2

 U13M 800m 1

 U13M 800m 2

 U15F 800m 1

 U15F 800m 2

 U15M 800m 1

 U15M 800m 2

Graded  800m 1
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 Pos Num Time Name Cat Club  Pos Num Dist Name Cat Club

 U11M 600g Shot  U11F 75m 1230
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1 776 2.02.41 Adam Ord U20M Durham City

2 701 2.02.80 Jake Creasey U17M Mandale

3 385 2.03.91 Dominic Shipman U20M New Marske Harriers

4 779 2.07.51 Tom Rutherford U20M Durham City

5 629 2.08.96 Joshua Bailey U17M Mandale

6 258 2.09.31 K Rabjohn U17M Richmond & Zetland

7 2 2.10.20 Holden Outhwaite U17M Allerton

8 405 2.10.30 Matthew Walker U17M New Marske Harriers

9 692 2.12.41 Benjamin Johnson U17M Mandale

10 771 2.13.87 Sophie Burnett SenF Birtley AC

1 128 2.17.35 Michael Scott U20M Billingham Marsh House

2 675 2.18.28 Hedley Wordsworth U20M Mandale

3 92 2.20.64 Paul Johnson V45M Stockton Striders

4 330 2.21.44 Mark Raine V40M Sedgefield

5 766 2.24.01 Gary Atkinson V40M Evenwood

6 30 2.24.66 Matthew Frost SenM Middlesbrough & Cleveland

7 145 2.26.68 Ryan Brockbank U20M Billingham Marsh House

8 702 2.27.58 Emma Wortley SenF Mandale

9 96 2.29.46 Scott Henderson SenM Stockton Striders

10 699 2.35.49 Laura Havis U20F Mandale

11 780 2.38.14 Grace Cook U17F Loftus & Whitby

12 130 2.38.92 Alan Edwards U17M Billingham Marsh House

1 25 2.27.02 Jason Mgorn SenM Middlesbrough & Cleveland

2 24 2.37.20 Martin Vasey V40M Middlesbrough & Cleveland

3 21 2.37.79 Paul Garrens V45M Middlesbrough & Cleveland

4 31 2.43.53 Daniel McGowan SenM Middlesbrough & Cleveland

5 393 2.44.28 Phillip Noble SenM New Marske Harriers

6 774 2.49.86 Paul Noble V55M Redcar Running Club

7 149 3.02.27 Helena Keane U17F Billingham Marsh House

8 99 3.04.26 Antony Hamling V40M Stockton Striders

9 335 3.04.79 Charlotte Wood U17F Sedgefield

10 98 3.06.48 Katie Abel SenF Stockton Striders

11 333 3.11.78 Fay Uphill V35F Sedgefield

12 75 3.26.77 Rebecca Dodd SENM Quakers

13 26 3.34.78 Claire Murphy V35F Middlesbrough & Cleveland

1 242 2.16.91 Leon Reeve V40M Richmond & Zetland

2 22 2.17.03 Kristan Malcolm V35M Middlesbrough & Cleveland

3 778 2.19.29 Rosie Hughes U17F Gateshead Harriers

4 32 2.22.72 Aaron Keys SenM Middlesbrough & Cleveland

5 133 2.23.87 Lewis Reed U17M Billingham Marsh House

6 141 2.24.36 Nathan Nicholson U17M Billingham Marsh House

7 406 2.26.06 Rebecca Tilley U20F New Marske Harriers

8 390 2.26.39 Emily Brown U17F New Marske Harriers

9 331 2.27.99 Justin Cox V45M Sedgefield

10 72 2.29.24 David Jones V45M Quakers

11 489 2.29.75 Andy Harrison V35M Darlington Harriers

12 28 2.30.90 Keith Binoff V40M Middlesbrough & Cleveland

1 781 7.58.57 Rachelle Falloon SenF Morpeth Harriers

2 780 9.32.47 Grace Cook U17F Loftus & Whitby

3 75 11.17.84Rebecca Dodd SENM Quakers

Graded  800m 2

  1500m Steeplechase 

Graded  800m 3

Graded  800m 4


